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Date Day Opponent Womens-Mens Call Tip Band Sousaphone Bass Drum GA Information
09/28/2020 - 10/02/2020 Mon-Mon ONLINE AUDITIONS ONLINE AUDITIONS TBA TBA ALL ALL ALL ALL NONE ONLINE AUDITIONS

11/02/20 Monday MINI-CAMP 1: Zoom Everyone on Zoom 8:00pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 1: Zoom
11/05/20 Thursday MINI-CAMP 2: K-Band F2F K-Band McCain Stage 8:00pm 8:30pm K-Band Group A SR Group A ALL MINI-CAMP 2: K-Band F2F
11/10/20 Tuesday MINI-CAMP 2: S-Band F2F S-Band McCain Stage 3:50pm 4:00pm S-Band Group B AR Group B ALL MINI-CAMP 2: S-Band F2F
11/12/20 Thursday MINI-CAMP 2: U-Band F2F U-Band McCain Stage 3:50pm 4:00pm U-Band Group C SR Group C ALL MINI-CAMP 2: U-Band F2F
11/12/20 Thursday MINI-CAMP 2: WC-Band F2F WC-Band McCain Stage 8:30pm 8:40pm WC-Band New Members AR New Members ALL MINI-CAMP 2: WC-Band F2F
11/16/20 Monday MINI-CAMP 3: Zoom Everyone on Zoom 8:00pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 3: Zoom
11/25/20 Wednesday Drake Mens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band ER
11/27/20 Friday Colorado Mens 6:30pm 7:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band AF
11/29/20 Sunday Southern Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm K-Band Group A SR Group A CB
11/30/20 Monday Kansas City Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm S-Band Group B AR Group B BB
12/03/20 Thursday Kentucky Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm U-Band Group C SR Group C ET
12/05/20 Saturday UNLV Mens TBA TBA WC-Band Group A AR Group A ET FB vs. Texas
12/06/20 Sunday UT-Arlington Womens 11:00am 12:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band ER
12/08/20 Tuesday Milwaukee Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band ET Double-Header
12/08/20 Tuesday Idaho State Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band AF Double-Header
12/10/20 Thursday South Dakota State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band AF
12/12/20 Saturday Nebraksa-Omaha Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band AF
12/14/20 Monday Kansas City Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band AF
12/19/20 Saturday Baylor Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band AF
12/21/20 Monday Jacksonville Mens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band ER Double-Header
12/21/20 Monday Texas Womens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band ER Double-Header
12/29/20 Tuesday Nebraksa-Omaha Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band CB
01/02/21 Saturday TCU Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band CB
01/05/21 Tuesday West Virginia Womens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band BB
01/09/21 Saturday Oklahoma State Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band ER
01/13/21 Wednesday Iowa State Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band BB
01/14/21 Thursday TCU Womens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band BB
01/17/21 Sunday Oklahoma State Womens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band BB
01/23/21 Saturday West Virginia Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band Break Band CB
01/27/21 Wednesday Iowa State Womens TBA TBA K-Band Group B SR Group B BB
01/30/21 Saturday Texas A&M Mens TBA TBA S-Band Group C AR Group C CB
01/31/20 Sunday Oklahoma Womens TBA TBA U-Band Group A SR Group A ER, AF
02/06/21 Saturday Texas Tech Mens TBA TBA WC-Band Group B AR Group B ET, CB
02/07/21 Sunday Baylor Womens TBA TBA K-Band Group C SR Group C ER
02/08/21 Monday        *KU GAME SELECTION SHOW VIA ZOOM! 8:00pm 8:00pm        *KU GAME SELECTION SHOW VIA ZOOM! NONE *KU GAME SELECTION SHOW VIA ZOOM!

02/09/21 Tuesday Texas Mens TBA TBA S-Band Group A AR Group A BB, ET
02/13/21 Saturday KU Womens TBA TBA U-Band Group B SR Group B CB
02/16/21 Tuesday KU Mens TBA TBA *Selected based on attendance/lottery (via Zoom Selection Show)! AF
02/23/21 Tuesday Oklahoma Mens TBA TBA WC-Band Group C AR Group C ET, ER Senior Game
02/24/21 Wednesday Texas Tech Womens TBA TBA K-Band Group A SR Group A AF, BB Senior Game

3/10/21 - 3/13/21 Wed-Sat Big 12 Tournament-KC Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK
3/11/21 - 3/14/21 Th-Sun Big 12 Tournament-KC Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK
3/16/21 - 3/21/21 Tu-Sun NCAA Tournament 1-2 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK
3/19/21 - 3/22/21 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 1-2 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK
3/25/21 - 3/28/21 Th-Sun NCAA Tournament 3-4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK
3/26/21 - 3/29/21 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 3-4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK

4/3/21 - 4/5/21 Sat-Mon NCAA Final 4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK
4/2/20 - 4/4/20 Fr-Sun NCAA Final 4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-NO SPRING BREAK


